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CC-mDP-HDMI-6

Mini DisplayPort to HDMI 4K cable, 1.8 m

Easily connect an HDMI display to a Mini DisplayPort video source-

Features

Mini Displayport (male) to HDMI (type A Male) cable-
Can convert signal from Mini DisplayPort into HDMI (cable is not bi-
directional)

-

Integrated IC in connector-

Specifications

HDMI type A male and mDP male connectors
Standard: DP v.1.2 up to 38402160 30 Hz
Conductor: AWG 28
Length: 1.8 m
Net weight: 138 g

System requirements

Connection Note: Can only convert signal from Mini DisplayPort to HDMI.
This is not a bi-directional adapter cable

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.051
7.67
275x175x275 mm
460x370x300 mm
CN
8716309104173
8544429090


